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OFFICIAL RESULTS

TEAM RELAY
OPEN CLASS

HALLSTABERGET BIATHLON VENUE     MON 04 MAR 2013     START TIME 11:15

JURY COURSE INFORMATION
IPC TD: MAGAND Guy (FRA)
IPC Assistant TD: GRUHN Olaf (GER)
IPC Assistant TD: KELLER Ruedi (SUI)
IPC Race Director: APEDAILE Len (CAN)
Chief of Competition: KARLSSON Mia (SWE)
IPC Jury Member: KOYUNCU Özkan (TUR)

Course Name
Height Difference (HD)
Maximum Climb (MC)
Total Climb (TC)
Length of Lap
Laps

Free
34m
27m
81m
2570m
2

Classic
26m
15m
54m
2250m
2

NPC Classic Free Classic Free

Rank Bib Name Gender Class % 1.Leg 2.Leg 3.Leg 4.Leg Behind

1. 15 Russia RUS 369 6:20.4 (3) 12:41.8 (2) 18:55.2 (1) 25:32.2 (1)

PETUSHKOV Roman M LW12 6:20.4 (3)

LEKOMTCEV Vladislav M LW6 6:21.4 (2)

MURYGIN Grigory M LW12 6:13.4 (2)

MINNEGULOV Rushan M LW8 6:37.0 (2)

2. 13 Ukraine UKR 369 6:31.1 (4) 12:51.2 (3) 19:53.0 (4) 26:08.0 (2) +35.8

REPTYUKH Ihor M LW8 6:31.1 (4)

KOVALEVSKYI Anatolii / MUKSHYN OleksandrM B2 6:20.0 (1)

PRYLUTSKA Olga / MOGYLNYI Volodymyr W B2 7:01.8 (4)

LUKYANENKO Vitaliy / BABAR Borys M B3 6:15.0 (1)

3. 11 Norway NOR 370 5:54.6 (1) 12:38.3 (1) 19:11.7 (2) 26:10.0 (3) +37.7

DAHLE Vegard M LW4 5:54.6 (1)

OLSRUD Hakon M LW8 6:43.7 (3)

LARSEN Trygve Steinar M LW12 6:33.4 (3)

ULSET Nils-Erik M LW3 6:58.2 (3)

4. 12 France FRA 367 6:04.5 (2) 13:10.6 (4) 19:18.2 (3) 26:34.4 (4) +1:02.1

DAVIET Benjamin M LW2 6:04.5 (2) 6:07.5 (1)

BOURSEAUX Yannick M LW6 7:06.1 (4)

CLARION Thomas / BOURLA Julien M B1 7:16.1 (4)

5. 14 China CHN 365 7:40.0 (5) 15:52.8 (5) 23:38.4 (5) 31:05.4 (5) +5:33.2

CHENG Shishuai M LW6 7:40.0 (5)

DU Haitao M LW5/7 8:12.7 (5)

LIU Jianhui M LW8 7:45.5 (5)

ZOU Dexin M LW6 7:27.0 (5)

IPC Technical Delegate

Guy Magand
(FRA)


